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Details zum Spiel

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

22 - Kreisliga 100 Wurf KV Unstrut-Hainich, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

600943 03.02.2024

Thamsbriicker SV 1922 IV
Croll, Gerald

Stein, Laurin-Luca
Neumann, Bernd

Markerdt, Rudiger

Uhrzeit Heim

15:00 Uhr Thamsbriicker SV 1922 IV

Kegel
459
380
438

445

Gast

KSV Rot-Weil3 Grabe I1

Kegel
390
482
430

442

Ergebnis Spielbericht

1722 : 1744

KSV Rot-WeiR Grabe Il
Heise, Enrico

Kraus, UIf

Keitel, Hannelore

Platte, Volker
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